SHERLOCK HOLMES CANONPUZZLES

Word Search, Criss Cross & Crossword Puzzle
DEVELOPED BY STEVE MASON

The Return of Sherlock Holmes

The Adventure of the Norwood
Builder, Part 3

These Puzzles include specific terms related to the story.
All words and terms come directly out of the Canon.

Thanks to Bill Dorn for his gracious allowance of
vocabulary words from Study Guide to Sherlock Holmes,
vols. 1 and 2




AGED
ARSON
AVERSE
BEARING
BESEECHING
BROKER
CHAFFED
COCK
CONGENIAL
DARESAY
DEPRECATION
DRAUGHT
EAVES
EQUAL
FLAXEN
FOOLSCAP
FRENCH
GAINER
GRAVE
GREY
GROSSLY
HAPHAZARD
INANITION
INFALLIBLY
INSOLENCE
LATH
MALICIOUS
NOTE
OUTHOUSE
PAROXYSM
POINTS
PRIVET
RANKLED
RUFFLED
SHIFTY
SLITS
SPASM
STAMMER
SUITOR
VILLA
WANTON
WHIMSICAL
WITHERED
WRETCHED
ZEALOUS

remaining un-circled letters should complete a quote from the story below.

The Norwood Builder (Puzzle #7)

WORDCIRCLE: Find each of the listed words in the puzzle. Click on each letter found and
circle it with a CAPITAL “O”. You can tab between letters. Once all terms are found, the
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The Norwood Builder (Puzzle #8)

CRISS-CROSS: Fit each word into their proper place in the Framework.

AGED
COCK
GREY
LATH
NOTE
ARSON

EAVES
EQUAL
GRAVE
SLITS
SPASM
VILLA

AVERSE
BROKER
FLAXEN
FRENCH
GAINER
POINTS

PRIVET
SHIFTY
SUITOR
WANTON
BEARING
CHAFFED

DARESAY
DRAUGHT
GROSSLY
RANKLED
RUFFLED

STAMMER

ZEALOUS WRETCHED MALICIOUS
FOOLSCAP CONGENIAL WHIMSICAL
OUTHOUSE HAPHAZARD BESEECHING
PAROXYSM INANITION INFALLIBLY
WITHERED INSOLENCE DEPRECATION
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The Norwood Builder (Puzzle #9)

CROSSWORD: Each clue is a term from the Canon. Highlighted clues on the next page are from this Story.
2 3 4 5 6




Across

2. Rude and disrespectful behaviour

8. Used to indicate that one believes something is
probable

10. Move along steadily in a current

12. Immoral or wicked behaviour

16. Temporary interval of quiet or lack of activity

17. Involuntary muscle contractions

20. In a very unhappy or unfortunate state

21. Recent; unused

23. Any soft, downy substance

25. Intending to do harm

26. Shaggy; bushy

30.___ -lamp

32. Annoy or irritate someone

33. Had as a visible mark or feature

34. Man who pursues a relationship with a woman

35. With great weight

38. Touch with the lips as a sign of love

40. Incapable of making mistakes or being wrong

42. Light -

43. Belittling

47. Intentional setting of a fire

49. Set of steps

50. Not difficult

52. Beginning of the day

53. Speak with sudden involuntary pauses

54. Organ for smell

55. Untrue

57. Young tiger

58. Whiskey and

61. hedge; formed by green-leaved plant
64. Significant period of time
65. - and - plaster

66. Exhaustion
67. Work extremely hard

The Norwood Builder (Puzzle #9)

Down
. Disturb the smoothness or tranquility of
. Part of a roof that meets the walls of a building
_____-a-Doodle

. Aptitude; skill
. Sheet of writing paper with a watermark
. Middle -

11.
13.
14.

15.
18.
19.
22.
24.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
33.
36.
37.
39.
41.
44,
45.
46.
48.
49.
51.
52.
56.
59.
60.
62.
63.

1
3
4
5. Commotion
6
7
9

Ask urgently and fervently to do something
Made fun of or teased

windows; pair of windows extending to the
floor
Appearing deceitful or evasive
In addition
Very large amount
Playfully quaint or fanciful
Employ
Dry and shriveled; shrunken from age
Very serious

- haired

Out of the ordinary
In a very obvious and unacceptable manner
Person who buys and sells goods or assets for others
Sudden outburst of emotion
House in a middle-class suburb
Lacking any obvious principle of organization
Attitude; personality
Having a strong dislike of
Tart; not sweet
Pleasant or agreeable
Edge of a surface
Narrow cuts or openings
One who prospers or wins due to an outcome
Current of air in a confined space
Smile; smirk
Possess
Consume
Make someone feel annoyed or worried
Lightly knock on a surface, such as door




The Norwood Builder (Puzzle #7)
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The Norwood Builder (Puzzle #8)
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The Norwood Builder (Puzzle #9)
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